
1 Fat Eighth Bundle of Bu�ercup & Slate (34 fat eighths, 9” x 22”)

29152-11 

29152-21

29158-17

29151-17

29157-11

 70” X 70” piece of ba�ng

Fabric Requirements

 
Block of the Week
A 12 week Block of the Week hosted by 

Corey Yoder of Coriander Quilts.  

by Corey Yoder

Coriander
Quilts

Oh, Happy Day!

The Oh, Happy Day! block of the week is brought to you by Corey Yoder of Coriander Quilts.

@corianderquilts corianderquilts.comyoutube.com/corianderquilts

2 ½ yards for background

½ yard for quilt finishing

1 yard for border

2/3 yard for binding

4 yards for backing


