

Oh, Happy Day! **Block of the Week**

A 12 week Block of the Week hosted by Corey Yoder of Coriander Quilts.

Fabric Requirements



1 Fat Eighth Bundle of Buttercup & Slate (34 fat eighths, 9" x 22")

29152-11	2 ½ yards for background
29158-17	½ yard for quilt finishing
29151-17	1 yard for border
29157-11	2/3 yard for binding
29152-21	4 yards for backing
70" X 70" piece of batting	

The Oh, Happy Day! block of the week is brought to you by Corey Yoder of Coriander Quilts.





